
RUBENSCUP 

ROESELARE 13-06-2015 

WEDSTRIJD 15182 

 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=13:33 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR                    42.55   

 1870 ANCKAERT ELIEN             

 1868 STRAGIER JOKE              

 1869 VERANNEMAN ODE             

 1871 JEURIS RACHELLE            

 2   HAC /AZW               43.63   

 1627 NAESSENS ANNA              AZW  

 1833 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA         AZW  

 2458 INGHELBRECHT PAULINE       HAC 

 2173 DECLERCK EMME              HAC 

 3   HAC                    43.78   

 2311 NAEYAERT SARA              

 1412 BEERNAERT MANON            

 1770 COOLS ANNA                 

 1350 FRAEYMAN ZITE              

 4   KKS                    45.86   

 850 VANSTEENKISTE MARE         

 825 AELVOET LUCY               

 1183 VAN DE VELDE NOéMY         

 1249 BOSSUYT ESTHER             

 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=13:39 

Reeks:1 

 1   HAC                    40.30   

 8535 BOLLE IBEN                 

 8114 VERBEKE LOUIS              

 8446 VERHELLE CYRIL             

 8242 BOCQUEZ ORTWIN             

 2   AVR -1                 41.00   

 6878 CNEUT LUKAS                

 8361 MAELEGHEER LOUIS           

 6558 SPRIET ALEX                

 7401 LEZY RUNE                  

 3   FLAC                   41.96   

 6511 GLORIEUX STAN              

 7000 VAN SCHUERBEECK MARTIJN    

 6509 DEBRUYNE SEPPE             

 6651 VERMEULEN WOUT             

 4   AVR -2                 42.48   

 7427 GOOSSENS MYLAN             

 7047 PARMENTIER LOIC            

 8362 VANDAMME WARRE             

 8359 ALGOEDT MATTEO             

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:26 

Reeks:1 

 1 8013 DERAEDT LARA              KKS   12.12   03  

 2 7692 VAN MAELE AMBER           HAC   12.84   03  

 3 7877 ETTAHIRI SHAIMA           KKS   13.02   02  

 4 7039 VERBEKE MARGIT            FLAC  13.63   03  

 5 7862 VANMEIRHAEGHE CHAYENNE  AZW   14.02   03  

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:26 

Reeks:2 

 1 7592 STOCK MARTE               AVR   12.06   02  

 2 7874 DECROIX MARGO             AZW   12.47   02  

 3 7295 LOGGHE MARTHE             HAC   12.82   03  

 4 7706 AMEZ NOOR                 AZW   12.88   03  

 5 7865 GOTELAERE MARGOT          AZW   13.02   03  

 6 7593 DECUYPERE MARTHE          AVR   13.19   02  

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:26 

Reeks:3 

 1 7437 KINDT EMMA                FLAC  11.87   02  

 2 7002 TILLEMAN INEKE            AVR   11.93   02  

 3 7812 DIERYCK BIRGIT            FLAC  11.93   02  

 4 7827 NEIRYNCK JUDIT            HAC   12.02   03  



 5 8277 DURNEZ ELSIE              FLAC  12.20   03  

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:26 

Reeks:4 

 1 7296 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN          HAC   12.19   03  

 2 7876 DESLé SUZANNE             AZW   12.38   03  

 3 7074 KEYNGNAERT SANNE          FLAC  13.11   03  

 4 7764 RAFAA FAUVE               FLAC  13.30   02  

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:26 

Reeks:5 

 1 7297 VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE       HAC   11.14   02  

 2 7038 VANHOORNE MORENA          FLAC  11.15   02  

 3 7702 LUYSSEN LIESL             AZW   11.19   02  

 4 7863 DESMET ELISA              AZW   11.20   03  

 5 7152 COOL CHARELLE             AVMO  11.40   02  

 6 7704 BRAET JOLIEN              AZW   11.63   03  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:42 

Reeks:1 

 1 5687 VICTOR MIEL               AZW   11.31   03  

 2 6097 SANDERS MATHIEU           HAC   11.93   03  

 3 5013 LEMEY RUNE                FLAC  12.15   02  

 4 4922 DEKAEZEMAKER HENOK        AVR   12.32   03  

 5 4641 PAUWELYN AREND            KKS   12.73   03  

 6 4689 VAN AKEN MAARTEN          KKS   14.05   03  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:42 

Reeks:2 

 1 5205 INGHELBRECHT TIMON        HAC   11.74   03  

 2 5691 DEWAELE RUBEN             AZW   11.91   03  

 3 5081 TERRYN HANNES             AVMO  12.05   02  

 4 5075 CALLENS ROBBE             AVMO  12.23   03  

 5 5748 MAGRY MILAN               HAC   12.33   03  

 6 5099 DE WAEGENAERE WOUT        KKS   12.48   03  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:42 

Reeks:3 

 1 9901 DOUSY STIJN                NA    11.64   02  

 2 4844 LAUREYS BERNARD           AVMO  11.76   03  

 3 5497 LAMBRECHT KENNY           AZW   11.98   02  

 4 6169 DEBACKER TOM              HAC   12.12   03  

 5 5868 VERMEULEN RHUNE           AVR   13.03   03  

 6 5409 FOSSEZ BRANDON            KKS   14.14   02  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:42 

Reeks:4 

 1 5170 CNEUT MICHIEL             AVR   11.15   02  

 2 5502 VANDEVOORDE WARRE         AVR   11.28   02  

 3 4648 DEPOTTER ROBBE            AVR   11.73   03  

 4 6051 DEWULF THOMAS             AVR   12.02   03  

 5 5123 INGELBEEN JONAS           FLAC  12.13   03  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:42 

Reeks:5 

 1 5914 VERSAVEL SIMON            FLAC  10.54   02  

 2 5835 DEGRYSE IBEN              AVR   10.90   02  

 3 5606 LANSZWEERT DOUWE          FLAC  11.47   03  

 4 5682 DE PAUW WARRE             AVR   11.60   03  

 5 5607 NUYTTEN YARON             FLAC  11.73   03  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:1 

 1 3394 VERHELST WIETSE           FLAC  9.45   04  

 2 2735 DEPUYDT REMI              FLAC  9.51   04  

 3 2190 VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE       AVMO  9.57   04  

 4 1391 VANDENBROUCKE REMY        FLAC  9.77   05  

 5 1264 VANRYCKEGHEM AARON        AVR   10.32   05  

 6 2647 VERANNEMAN ZJEF           AVR   10.91   05  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:2 

 1 3393 VANHOLME BRENT            FLAC  8.84   04  

 2 1563 VROMAN ROBBE              AVMO  9.56   04  



 3 1886 GOENS EMIEL               FLAC  9.85   04  

 4 3356 DEMON TRISTAN             FLAC  10.30   05  

 5 1853 BOSSUYT NATHAN            KKS   10.63   05  

 6 2578 PATTEEUW DEVIN            AVR   10.71   04  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:3 

 1 3258 MAERTENS ANTOINE          AVR   9.13   04  

 2 1392 VERDONCK ELIAS            FLAC  9.49   04  

 3 2643 GRYSON GILIAN             AZW   10.06   05  

 4 1556 DEDECKER LéON             AVMO  10.12   04  

 5 1378 ADRIAENS JONAS            FLAC  10.42   04  

 6 1801 VAN NIEUWENHUYSE WANNES AVR   10.63   05  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:4 

 1 3309 BOLLE OWEN                HAC   9.42   05  

 2 1204 BRUYNEEL THIEMEN          FLAC  9.43   05  

 3 1555 DEDECKER VICTOR           AVMO  9.87   04  

 4 2596 DESLOOVERE SANDER         AZW   9.98   04  

 5 2677 MAGRY SANDER              HAC   10.87   05  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:5 

 1 1852 TACK KOBE                  KKS   9.53   04  

 2 1800 VAN NIEUWENHUYSE WILLEM  AVR   9.57   04  

 3 2333 VAN MAELE ARTHUR          HAC   9.97   04  

 4 1383 DESLOOVERE SIEBE          FLAC  10.50   05  

 5 2424 EECKHOUT TIBO             AVMO  10.62   05  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:6 

 1 2466 KEERMAN JENS              HAC   10.39   05  

 2 2348 VANDOORNE YENTL           AZW   10.70   05  

 3 2920 PARMENTIER ARTHUR         HAC   11.24   05  

 4 1259 VUGS THIJMEN              AVR   11.31   05  

 5 2349 DEROO KOBE                HAC   11.49   05  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:7 

 1 2346 AMEZ THIJS                 AZW   10.10   04  

 2 3052 DEWULF MAARTEN            AVR   10.17   05  

 3 2652 VERHEYE EMIEL             AZW   10.30   05  

 4 2228 VERSTRAETE MART           AVR   10.37   04  

 5 2347 BUSSCHAERT LOTHAR         AZW   10.38   05  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:8 

 1 1614 TALLIEU LEANDRO           AVR   9.67   05  

 2 2471 CLAEYS RUBE               FLAC  10.05   05  

 3 2921 VOLCKAERT MATHIS          HAC   10.42   04  

 4 2344 DEWAELE MILO              AZW   10.49   04  

 5 1955 KINDT JEROME              FLAC  10.62   05  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:9 

 1 1256 DEPOTTER ARNE             AVR   9.67   05  

 2 1558 LAUREYS BAPTISTE          AVMO  9.76   04  

 3 1796 VLAMINCK VIC              AVR   9.87   05  

 4 1628 DELAERE TIBE              FLAC  9.97   05  

 5 2601 VANDENDRIESSCHE EMIEL     AZW   10.08   05  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:10 

 1 3112 DE VUYST SILAS            HAC   9.20   04  

 2 1795 PRIEM VICTOR              AVR   9.53   04  

 3 1261 STEVENS TOBIAS            AVR   9.59   04  

 4 2342 VERCRUYSSE KYAN           AZW   9.73   04  

 5 1257 DE WISPELAERE SAM         AVR   9.91   05  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:11 

 1 2796 VERMEULEN MILAN           AVR   9.11   05  

 2 1254 GODDERIS WOUT             AVR   9.12   05  



 3 1721 DEKONINCK SIMON           HAC   9.17   04  

 4 2221 BOGAERT TRISTAN           AVR   9.54   05  

 5 2646 GEENENS LARS              AZW   9.91   04  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:35 

Reeks:1 

 1 5973 MAERTENS SARAH            FLAC  10.21   05  

 2 5303 MUYLLAERT THORLEJ         AZW   10.57   04  

 3 4753 NOTREDAME ZSOFI           FLAC  10.69   04  

 4 4293 VERMEULEN HANNE           FLAC  11.31   04  

 5 5412 LAPEIRE MORGAN            AVR   11.73   05  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:35 

Reeks:2 

 1 5204 DEROO NOOR                KKS   9.19   04  

 2 4305 LOGIER NEOMIE             FLAC  9.83   05  

 3 4301 LOGIER ZOë                 FLAC  9.96   05  

 4 4439 BRAECKEVELT NOOR          AVMO  10.30   04  

 5 5099 POPELIER PAULINE          AZW   10.46   05  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:35 

Reeks:3 

 1 5727 RAMMANT AMELIE            FLAC  9.87   05  

 2 4228 CHAM GAELLE               AVR   9.93   05  

 3 4846 SCHEFFERS MARTE           AVMO  10.45   05  

 4 5102 VEYS JIV'VE                AZW   10.71   04  

 5 4737 BOSSUYT JUDITH            KKS   11.23   04  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:35 

Reeks:4 

 1 5824 HIMPE SAARTJE             AZW   9.89   05  

 2 4329 DECROCK ANOUK             FLAC  10.43   04  

 3 4442 DECEUNINCK BABETTE        AVMO  10.48   04  

 4 5299 QUATTANENS AMéLIE         AZW   11.37   05  

 5 5413 VERANNEMAN MARIE          AVR   11.89   05  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:35 

Reeks:5 

 1 4623 DEKONINCK NELLE           HAC   10.53   05  

 2 4453 MAES LORE                  AVMO  10.57   05  

 3 4198 DEROO LAURIEN             FLAC  10.61   05  

 4 5885 VAN DE PUTTE TILDE        AVR   10.87   04  

 5 5737 DECLERCK LOTTE            HAC   10.94   04  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:35 

Reeks:6 

 1 5306 MISSIAEN HILKE            AZW   10.08   04  

 2 4232 CATRYSSE SHAUNI           AVR   10.15   05  

 3 5531 HOORELBEKE FEBE           FLAC  10.24   04  

 4 4916 VANDIERENDONCK MALIN      HAC   10.34   04  

 5 5107 GHESQUIèRE EDITH          AZW   10.63   05  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:35 

Reeks:7 

 1 4975 SAMOY MARITH              AVR   9.67   05  

 2 5348 VAN DE PUTTE HANNE        AZW   9.94   04  

 3 5295 DEMAEGHT EMMA             AVR   10.02   05  

 4 4693 BOERJAN SILKE             AVR   10.54   05  

 5 5409 BRAEM SILKE               AVR   10.54   05  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:35 

Reeks:8 

 1 4687 LABEEUW RENEE             AVR   9.78   05  

 2 4229 DEVARREWAERE LENTE        AVR   9.83   05  

 3 4449 LAMONT HANNE              AVMO  9.90   05  

 4 5302 GEVAERT LAURA             AZW   9.91   05  

 5 5104 MOERMAN FENNE             AZW   10.07   05  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:35 

Reeks:9 

 1 5718 DEPREITER ELISE           AVR   9.26   04  

 2 5105 BRAET ANNELIE             AZW   9.37   05  

 3 5581 TACK FEMKE                FLAC  9.68   05  

 4 4840 FRAEYMAN IBE              HAC   9.84   04  



 5 5340 BRUNEEL LIENE             AVR   9.85   04  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:35 

Reeks:10 

 1 4431 TEMMERMAN ADELINE         AVR   9.30   04  

 2 5100 NAESSENS PAULIEN          AZW   9.31   05  

 3 5342 DE KEYZER MARGO           AZW   9.37   05  

 4 5109 BUSSCHAERT BERIT          AZW   9.66   04  

 5 4450 LAMONT LISE               AVMO  9.71   04  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:35 

Reeks:11 

 1 5304 GOOSEN YANA               AZW   8.90   05  

 2 5875 DESPLENTER MARIE-JO       AZW   9.08   04  

 3 4230 LOUAGIE LORE              AVR   9.12   04  

 4 4622 LAUWERS IZA               HAC   9.31   04  

 5 4659 MICHIEL BIEKE             FLAC  9.35   05  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:58 

Reeks:1 

 1 7427 GOOSSENS MYLAN            AVR   10.51   07  

 2 6643 LABAERE ARTUUR            FLAC  10.86   06  

 3 7803 BROWAEYS KOBE             KKS   10.88   06  

 4 7571 DESIMPELAERE RUBEN        AZW   11.40   07  

 5 6814 DEDECKER ACHIEL           AVMO  12.34   07  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:58 

Reeks:2 

 1 8446 VERHELLE CYRIL            HAC   9.69   06  

 2 8486 VAN EYGEN YEROME          FLAC  10.52   06  

 3 9903 DECLERCQ QUINTEN          NA    11.21   08  

 4 8359 ALGOEDT MATTEO            AVR   11.61   07  

 5 8362 VANDAMME WARRE            AVR   11.81   07  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:58 

Reeks:3 

 1 7790 VAN AS CASPER             AZW   10.51   06  

 2 7798 POPELIER VICTOR           AZW   10.58   07  

 3 7768 DEMAEGHT DRE              AVR   10.82   07  

 4 7854 MAROY EDWARD              AZW   10.93   07  

 5 7079 HUYS KARSTEN              AVMO  11.23   06  

 6 7839 DESMET CLéMENT            AZW   11.98   07  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:58 

Reeks:4 

 1 6411 VERHAEGHE MARTIJN         FLAC  10.60   07  

 2 7853 MAROY VICTOR              AZW   10.67   06  

 3 7519 MICHIELS LANDER           FLAC  11.40   06  

 4 7000 VAN SCHUERBEECK MARTIJN  FLAC  11.56   07  

 5 8535 BOLLE IBEN                 HAC   11.67   07  

 6 7856 BENOIT KARSTEN            AZW   12.01   06  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:58 

Reeks:5 

 1 6509 DEBRUYNE SEPPE            FLAC  9.91   07  

 2 7984 TALIMAN YARI              AVMO  10.35   06  

 3 7047 PARMENTIER LOIC           AVR   11.15   07  

 4 8242 BOCQUEZ ORTWIN            HAC   11.35   07  

 5 7123 GLORIEUX DAAN             KKS   11.36   06  

 6 7788 BASTIAEN WOUT             AZW   13.79   06  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:58 

Reeks:6 

 1 7797 SCHERPEREEL DAICHI        AZW   10.24   07  

 2 7160 CAUWELS ELOUAN            HAC   10.80   07  

 3 7785 DEPAEPE MATTICE           AZW   10.87   06  

 4 9902 DEPRAETERE KOBE           NA    11.74   08  

 5 8630 DESMET TIBO               FLAC  12.10   07  

 6 7006 CLAEYS MIRO               FLAC  13.41   07  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:58 

Reeks:7 

 1 7784 DEWAELE FLORIS            AZW   10.31   06  

 2 6511 GLORIEUX STAN             FLAC  10.51   07  



 3 6998 DERONNE FLOR              FLAC  10.63   06  

 4 6878 CNEUT LUKAS               AVR   10.65   07  

 5 8361 MAELEGHEER LOUIS          AVR   10.77   06  

 6 7877 VAN BRAEKEL LENNERT       AZW   11.69   07  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:58 

Reeks:8 

 1 8114 VERBEKE LOUIS             HAC   9.61   06  

 2 7570 GHESQUIèRE LEON           AZW   9.67   07  

 3 7763 VANCANNEYT GUST           FLAC  9.80   06  

 4 6811 BRAECKEVELT LARS          AVMO  10.03   06  

 5 7786 BEKAERT NATAN             AZW   10.12   06  

 6 7401 LEZY RUNE                  AVR   10.28   06  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:14 

Reeks:1 

 1 825 AELVOET LUCY              KKS   10.67   06  

 2 1869 VERANNEMAN ODE            AVR   11.41   07  

 3 1952 VANDRIESSCHE MAUD         AZW   11.44   06  

 4 1491 AMEYE CHLOë               AVMO  11.94   07  

 5 1874 BRUTSAERT CAMILLE         AZW   12.19   06  

 6 1770 COOLS ANNA                HAC   12.57   07  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:14 

Reeks:2 

 1 1630 KASMI ZEYNEB              AZW   9.83   06  

 2 989 COOL MICHELLE             AVMO  10.23   06  

 3 1350 FRAEYMAN ZITE             HAC   10.43   06  

 4 1183 VAN DE VELDE NOéMY        KKS   10.93   07  

 5 2420 STAELENS LOUISE           AZW   11.31   07  

 6 1871 JEURIS RACHELLE           AVR   11.35   06  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:14 

Reeks:3 

 1 2421 DEPRAETERE AMELIE         AZW   10.62   06  

 2 1173 MICHIEL RANI              FLAC  10.99   07  

 3 1628 VAN DE PUTTE MARTE        AZW   11.23   06  

 4 850 VANSTEENKISTE MARE        KKS   11.43   07  

 5 1249 BOSSUYT ESTHER            KKS   12.43   07  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:14 

Reeks:4 

 1 1493 GAYSE ILUNA               AVR   11.02   07  

 2 1627 NAESSENS ANNA             AZW   11.08   07  

 3 1866 GEENENS JADE              AZW   11.32   06  

 4 1868 STRAGIER JOKE             AVR   11.48   06  

 5 2458 INGHELBRECHT PAULINE      HAC   11.91   07  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:14 

Reeks:5 

 1 1833 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA        AZW   9.91   06  

 2 1870 ANCKAERT ELIEN            AVR   10.02   06  

 3 1261 DEPRAETERE ELLA           FLAC  10.41   06  

 4 2173 DECLERCK EMME             HAC   10.67   06  

 5 2311 NAEYAERT SARA             HAC   10.71   06  

 6 1412 BEERNAERT MANON           HAC   10.75   07  

 

150m horden 0,762m   Min Dames  Uur=16:43 

Reeks:1 

 1 7038 VANHOORNE MORENA          FLAC  24.08   02  

 2 7592 STOCK MARTE               AVR   24.79   02  

 3 7570 VANSTEENKISTE RHUNE       FLAC  24.95   03  

 4 7827 NEIRYNCK JUDIT            HAC   25.04   03  

 5 7039 VERBEKE MARGIT            FLAC  28.98   03  

 

150m horden 0,762m   Min Dames  Uur=16:43 

Reeks:2 

 1 8013 DERAEDT LARA              KKS   26.59   03  

 2 7865 GOTELAERE MARGOT          AZW   26.61   03  

 3 7317 DEBOUCK ELENA             FLAC  26.71   02  

 4 7296 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN          HAC   27.04   03  

 5 7074 KEYNGNAERT SANNE          FLAC  29.72   03  

 6 7593 DECUYPERE MARTHE          AVR   32.22   02  

 



150m horden 0,762m   Min Dames  Uur=16:43 

Reeks:3 

 1 7437 KINDT EMMA                FLAC  24.96   02  

 2 7965 STAELENS LISE             AVR   25.37   02  

 3 7594 DEMAITER FAMKE            AVR   25.39   03  

 4 7764 RAFAA FAUVE               FLAC  27.34   02  

 5 7218 BEIRENS FRAN              AVR   27.42   02  

 6 7692 VAN MAELE AMBER           HAC   27.91   03  

 

150m horden 0,762m   Min Dames  Uur=16:43 

Reeks:4 

 1 7702 LUYSSEN LIESL             AZW   22.18   02  

 2 7297 VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE       HAC   22.57   02  

 3 7869 NOPPE ELOïSE              AZW   24.56   03  

 4 7001 STEVENS SARA              AVR   24.86   02  

 5 6996 VANHECKE MIEN             AVR   25.16   03  

 6 7002 TILLEMAN INEKE            AVR   25.27   02  

 

150m horden 0,762m   Min Heren  Uur=16:49 

Reeks:1 

 1 5606 LANSZWEERT DOUWE          FLAC  23.17   03  

 2 9901 DOUSY STIJN                NA    24.02   02  

 3 5123 INGELBEEN JONAS           FLAC  25.01   03  

 4 6169 DEBACKER TOM              HAC   25.48   03  

 5 5099 DE WAEGENAERE WOUT        KKS   26.46   03  

 6 4650 VANRYCKEGHEM NOAH         AVR   26.89   03  

 

150m horden 0,762m   Min Heren  Uur=16:49 

Reeks:2 

 1 4848 MATON ANDREAS             AVMO  22.66   02  

 2 5205 INGHELBRECHT TIMON        HAC   23.45   03  

 3 5019 VANHOUCKE STAN            FLAC  24.02   02  

 4 5497 LAMBRECHT KENNY           AZW   24.56   02  

 5 5981 LIPPENS THOMAS            AVR   26.63   02  

 6 5868 VERMEULEN RHUNE           AVR   33.60   03  

 

150m horden 0,762m   Min Heren  Uur=16:49 

Reeks:3 

 1 5914 VERSAVEL SIMON            FLAC  21.17   02  

 2 5502 VANDEVOORDE WARRE         AVR   22.76   02  

 3 5607 NUYTTEN YARON             FLAC  23.44   03  

 4 6051 DEWULF THOMAS             AVR   24.51   03  

 5 6170 BEERNAERT KOBE            HAC   24.92   03  

 6 5782 BRAEM MARIJN              AVR   27.35   02  

 

150m horden 0,762m   Min Heren  Uur=16:49 

Reeks:4 

 1 5367 GAYSE BRENT               AVR   21.42   02  

 2 5835 DEGRYSE IBEN              AVR   21.64   02  

 3 5395 VERSTRAETE SVEN           AVR   24.81   02  

 4 5013 LEMEY RUNE                FLAC  25.18   02  

 5 5748 MAGRY MILAN               HAC   25.63   03  

  4844 LAUREYS BERNARD           AVMO      NG     03  

 

600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=17:22 

Reeks:1 

 1 1261 DEPRAETERE ELLA           FLAC  2'11.39   06  

 2 1870 ANCKAERT ELIEN            AVR   2'13.76   06  

 3 2421 DEPRAETERE AMELIE         AZW   2'16.55   06  

 4 1871 JEURIS RACHELLE           AVR   2'18.13   06  

 5 1628 VAN DE PUTTE MARTE        AZW   2'19.35   06  

 6 1630 KASMI ZEYNEB              AZW   2'23.16   06  

 7 1868 STRAGIER JOKE             AVR   2'26.45   06  

 8 2311 NAEYAERT SARA             HAC   2'27.61   06  

 9 2173 DECLERCK EMME             HAC   2'27.81   06  

 10 1249 BOSSUYT ESTHER            KKS   2'28.74   07  

 11 825 AELVOET LUCY              KKS   2'32.44   06  

 12 1183 VAN DE VELDE NOéMY        KKS   2'33.42   07  

 13 1627 NAESSENS ANNA             AZW   2'33.49   07  

 14 1493 GAYSE ILUNA               AVR   2'33.53   07  

 15 1869 VERANNEMAN ODE            AVR   2'34.03   07  

 16 1952 VANDRIESSCHE MAUD         AZW   2'34.13   06  

 17 850 VANSTEENKISTE MARE        KKS   2'34.26   07  

 18 2420 STAELENS LOUISE           AZW   2'37.03   07  



 19 1173 MICHIEL RANI              FLAC  2'41.13   07  

  1833 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA        AZW       NG     06  

 

600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=17:22 

Reeks:1 

 1 6651 VERMEULEN WOUT            FLAC  2'05.70   06  

 2 6411 VERHAEGHE MARTIJN         FLAC  2'16.56   07  

 3 8343 DEBOUTTE JéRôME           FLAC  2'19.80   06  

 4 7768 DEMAEGHT DRE              AVR   2'27.24   07  

 5 7797 SCHERPEREEL DAICHI        AZW   2'28.09   07  

 6 7839 DESMET CLéMENT            AZW   2'31.04   07  

 7 8486 VAN EYGEN YEROME          FLAC  2'31.62   06  

 8 8535 BOLLE IBEN                 HAC   2'31.63   07  

 9 7802 BEULQUE MATTEO            AZW   2'33.55   07  

 10 7663 KEERMAN WOUT              HAC   2'33.83   07  

 11 7000 VAN SCHUERBEECK MARTIJN  FLAC  2'34.46   07  

 12 6643 LABAERE ARTUUR            FLAC  2'35.41   06  

 13 9902 DEPRAETERE KOBE           NA    2'35.87   08 KAN !!! 

 14 8359 ALGOEDT MATTEO            AVR   2'37.05   07  

 15 6814 DEDECKER ACHIEL           AVMO  2'38.10   07  

 16 6817 VROMAN MILAN              AVMO  2'41.74   06  

  9903 DECLERCQ QUINTEN          NA        NG     08 KAN !!! 

 

600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=17:22 

Reeks:2 

 1 7763 VANCANNEYT GUST           FLAC  1'58.37   06  

 2 6558 SPRIET ALEX                AVR   2'03.19   06  

 3 6998 DERONNE FLOR              FLAC  2'09.59   06  

 4 7401 LEZY RUNE                  AVR   2'10.30   06  

 5 6509 DEBRUYNE SEPPE            FLAC  2'11.47   07  

 6 7160 CAUWELS ELOUAN            HAC   2'11.55   07  

 7 8361 MAELEGHEER LOUIS          AVR   2'11.63   06  

 8 7785 DEPAEPE MATTICE           AZW   2'16.44   06  

 9 6811 BRAECKEVELT LARS          AVMO  2'18.96   06  

 10 7571 DESIMPELAERE RUBEN        AZW   2'21.18   07  

 11 7784 DEWAELE FLORIS            AZW   2'22.85   06  

 12 6878 CNEUT LUKAS               AVR   2'28.05   07  

 13 7803 BROWAEYS KOBE             KKS   2'29.03   06  

 14 7519 MICHIELS LANDER           FLAC  2'29.72   06  

 15 7877 VAN BRAEKEL LENNERT       AZW   2'31.16   07  

 16 7123 GLORIEUX DAAN             KKS   2'34.30   06  

 17 7790 VAN AS CASPER             AZW   2'38.05   06  

 

1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=17:41 

Reeks:1 

 1 5204 DEROO NOOR                KKS   3'57.69   04  

 2 4659 MICHIEL BIEKE             FLAC  3'58.20   05  

 3 4737 BOSSUYT JUDITH            KKS   4'00.06   04  

 4 4228 CHAM GAELLE               AVR   4'00.52   05  

 5 4198 DEROO LAURIEN             FLAC  4'00.52   05  

 6 4693 BOERJAN SILKE             AVR   4'02.91   05  

 7 4442 DECEUNINCK BABETTE        AVMO  4'05.42   04  

 8 5340 BRUNEEL LIENE             AVR   4'07.03   04  

 9 4329 DECROCK ANOUK             FLAC  4'08.20   04  

 10 4623 DEKONINCK NELLE           HAC   4'20.67   05  

 11 5412 LAPEIRE MORGAN            AVR   4'39.28   05  

 12 5413 VERANNEMAN MARIE          AVR   4'56.98   05  

  5885 VAN DE PUTTE TILDE        AVR       NA     04  

 

1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=17:41 

Reeks:2 

 1 4431 TEMMERMAN ADELINE         AVR   3'25.54   04  

 2 4450 LAMONT LISE               AVMO  3'34.78   04  

 3 4439 BRAECKEVELT NOOR          AVMO  3'36.54   04  

 4 5531 HOORELBEKE FEBE           FLAC  3'40.43   04  

 5 4199 DUYCK SARAH               FLAC  3'43.35   04  

 6 4449 LAMONT HANNE              AVMO  3'44.37   05  

 7 5720 LAUREYN CHARLOTTE         AVR   3'46.45   04  

 8 5348 VAN DE PUTTE HANNE        AZW   3'46.75   04  

 9 5718 DEPREITER ELISE           AVR   3'51.08   04  

 10 5302 GEVAERT LAURA             AZW   3'54.68   05  

 11 5581 TACK FEMKE                FLAC  3'58.76   05  

 12 5295 DEMAEGHT EMMA             AVR   3'59.81   05  

 13 4229 DEVARREWAERE LENTE        AVR   4'07.36   05  



 

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=18:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 3393 VANHOLME BRENT            FLAC  3'38.74   04  

 2 1204 BRUYNEEL THIEMEN          FLAC  3'39.59   05  

 3 1751 VANHOUCKE ELIAS           FLAC  3'40.09   05  

 4 3394 VERHELST WIETSE           FLAC  3'44.02   04  

 5 1886 GOENS EMIEL               FLAC  3'50.06   04  

 6 1796 VLAMINCK VIC              AVR   3'50.19   05  

 7 1798 BEIRINCKX MICHIEL         AVR   3'51.15   05  

 8 1801 VAN NIEUWENHUYSE WANNES  AVR   3'53.25   05  

 9 2341 DE SMET JOONA             AZW   3'53.89   05  

 10 1853 BOSSUYT NATHAN            KKS   3'58.76   05  

 11 2647 VERANNEMAN ZJEF           AVR   4'06.87   05  

 12 3309 BOLLE OWEN                HAC   4'08.24   05  

 13 3356 DEMON TRISTAN             FLAC  4'14.42   05  

 14 1800 VAN NIEUWENHUYSE WILLEM  AVR   4'19.78   04  

 15 2643 GRYSON GILIAN             AZW   4'21.77   05  

 

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=18:10 

Reeks:2 

 1 2602 LEENAERT VIKTOR           AZW   3'26.11   04  

 2 2588 DE JONCKHEERE TOM         AZW   3'33.45   05  

 3 1392 VERDONCK ELIAS            FLAC  3'35.71   04  

 4 1556 DEDECKER LéON             AVMO  3'36.24   04  

 5 2595 DECONINCK JEPPE           AZW   3'37.01   05  

 6 2796 VERMEULEN MILAN           AVR   3'39.99   05  

 7 1555 DEDECKER VICTOR           AVMO  3'40.67   04  

 8 1955 KINDT JEROME              FLAC  3'43.53   05  

 9 3052 DEWULF MAARTEN            AVR   3'43.93   05  

 10 2342 VERCRUYSSE KYAN           AZW   3'44.12   04  

 11 2567 BAELDE IBE                 AZW   3'44.99   05  

 12 1852 TACK KOBE                  KKS   3'46.13   04  

 13 1721 DEKONINCK SIMON           HAC   3'47.76   04  

 14 1257 DE WISPELAERE SAM         AVR   3'52.81   05  

 15 2601 VANDENDRIESSCHE EMIEL     AZW   3'58.04   05  

 16 1383 DESLOOVERE SIEBE          FLAC  4'05.13   05  

  1558 LAUREYS BAPTISTE          AVMO      NG     04  

 

 

KAMPNUMMERS: 
 

 

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=15:16 

Reeks:1 

 1 4622 LAUWERS IZA               HAC   3.95m   04  

 2 4199 DUYCK SARAH               FLAC  3.64m   04  

 3 5100 NAESSENS PAULIEN          AZW   3.63m   05  

 4 5875 DESPLENTER MARIE-JO       AZW   3.61m   04  

 5 5304 GOOSEN YANA               AZW   3.59m   05  

 6 4450 LAMONT LISE               AVMO  3.54m   04  

 7 5109 BUSSCHAERT BERIT          AZW   3.52m   04  

 8 5718 DEPREITER ELISE           AVR   3.51m   04  

 9 4840 FRAEYMAN IBE              HAC   3.47m   04  

 10 4230 LOUAGIE LORE              AVR   3.46m   04  

 11 4305 LOGIER NEOMIE             FLAC  3.40m   05  

 12 4228 CHAM GAELLE               AVR   3.22m   05  

 13 5104 MOERMAN FENNE             AZW   3.21m   05  

 14 5306 MISSIAEN HILKE            AZW   3.17m   04  

 15 5824 HIMPE SAARTJE             AZW   3.15m   05  

 16 4229 DEVARREWAERE LENTE        AVR   3.15m   05  

 17 4329 DECROCK ANOUK             FLAC  3.12m   04  

 18 4449 LAMONT HANNE              AVMO  3.11m   05  

 19 5727 RAMMANT AMELIE            FLAC  3.10m   05  

 20 4687 LABEEUW RENEE             AVR   3.05m   05  

 21 5973 MAERTENS SARAH            FLAC  3.04m   05  

 22 5302 GEVAERT LAURA             AZW   3.03m   05  

 23 5102 VEYS JIV'VE               AZW   3.00m   04  

 24 4753 NOTREDAME ZSOFI           FLAC  2.93m   04  

 25 4301 LOGIER ZOë                FLAC  2.91m   05  

 26 4693 BOERJAN SILKE             AVR   2.90m   05  



 27 5581 TACK FEMKE                FLAC  2.87m   05  

 28 4975 SAMOY MARITH              AVR   2.86m   05  

 29 5105 BRAET ANNELIE             AZW   2.84m   05  

 30 5342 DE KEYZER MARGO           AZW   2.80m   05  

 31 5409 BRAEM SILKE               AVR   2.80m   05  

 32 4623 DEKONINCK NELLE           HAC   2.79m   05  

 33 5340 BRUNEEL LIENE             AVR   2.71m   04  

 34 4453 MAES LORE                 AVMO  2.66m   05  

 35 5344 DEJONGHE LAURE            AZW   2.65m   05  

 36 5737 DECLERCK LOTTE            HAC   2.61m   04  

 37 5413 VERANNEMAN MARIE          AVR   2.56m   05  

 38 5885 VAN DE PUTTE TILDE        AVR   2.55m   04  

 39 4232 CATRYSSE SHAUNI           AVR   2.54m   05  

 40 5295 DEMAEGHT EMMA             AVR   2.50m   05  

 41 5720 LAUREYN CHARLOTTE         AVR   2.42m   04  

 42 4293 VERMEULEN HANNE           FLAC  2.42m   04  

 43 5099 POPELIER PAULINE          AZW   2.32m   05  

 44 5412 LAPEIRE MORGAN            AVR   2.09m   05  

 45 4846 SCHEFFERS MARTE           AVMO  2.00m   05  

  4659 MICHIEL BIEKE             FLAC      GP    05  

  4916 VANDIERENDONCK MALIN      HAC       GP    04  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=15:21 

Reeks:1 

 1 8446 VERHELLE CYRIL            HAC   1.12m   06  

 2 6651 VERMEULEN WOUT            FLAC  1.09m   06  

 3 8486 VAN EYGEN YEROME          FLAC  1.00m   06  

 4 8114 VERBEKE LOUIS             HAC   0.97m   06  

 5 8343 DEBOUTTE JéRôME           FLAC  0.94m   06  

 6 6558 SPRIET ALEX               AVR   0.91m   06  

 7 7401 LEZY RUNE                 AVR   0.88m   06  

 8 7856 BENOIT KARSTEN            AZW   0.88m   06  

 9 7663 KEERMAN WOUT              HAC   0.88m   07  

 10 7877 VAN BRAEKEL LENNERT       AZW   0.85m   07  

 11 8630 DESMET TIBO               FLAC  0.85m   07  

 12 7427 GOOSSENS MYLAN            AVR   0.85m   07  

 13 6411 VERHAEGHE MARTIJN         FLAC  0.85m   07  

  8242 BOCQUEZ ORTWIN            HAC       GP    07  

  7079 HUYS KARSTEN              AVMO      GP    06  

  7006 CLAEYS MIRO               FLAC      GP    07  

  6511 GLORIEUX STAN             FLAC      GP    07  

 

hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=14:41 

Reeks:1 

 1 989 COOL MICHELLE             AVMO  23.51m   06  

 2 1870 ANCKAERT ELIEN            AVR   18.20m   06  

 3 1412 BEERNAERT MANON           HAC   16.90m   07  

 4 1350 FRAEYMAN ZITE             HAC   15.15m   06  

 5 1871 JEURIS RACHELLE           AVR   15.14m   06  

 6 825 AELVOET LUCY              KKS   11.90m   06  

 7 1880 DEJONGHE MARIE            AZW   11.75m   07  

 8 1261 DEPRAETERE ELLA           FLAC  10.76m   06  

 9 1770 COOLS ANNA                HAC   10.76m   07  

 10 1952 VANDRIESSCHE MAUD         AZW   10.52m   06  

 11 1866 GEENENS JADE              AZW   10.28m   06  

 12 2173 DECLERCK EMME             HAC   10.10m   06  

 13 1491 AMEYE CHLOë               AVMO  9.76m   07  

 14 1869 VERANNEMAN ODE            AVR   8.89m   07  

 15 1173 MICHIEL RANI              FLAC  8.44m   07  

 16 1249 BOSSUYT ESTHER            KKS   8.12m   07  

 17 2458 INGHELBRECHT PAULINE      HAC   6.40m   07  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=14:56 

Reeks:1 

 1 3112 DE VUYST SILAS            HAC   9.15m   04  

 2 2921 VOLCKAERT MATHIS          HAC   8.39m   04  

 3 1254 GODDERIS WOUT             AVR   8.12m   05  

 4 1795 PRIEM VICTOR              AVR   7.89m   04  



 5 1391 VANDENBROUCKE REMY        FLAC  7.05m   05  

 6 2344 DEWAELE MILO              AZW   6.87m   04  

 7 2646 GEENENS LARS              AZW   6.80m   04  

 8 1261 STEVENS TOBIAS            AVR   6.77m   04  

 9 1628 DELAERE TIBE              FLAC  6.73m   05  

 10 1256 DEPOTTER ARNE             AVR   6.70m   05  

 11 2596 DESLOOVERE SANDER         AZW   6.51m   04  

 12 2333 VAN MAELE ARTHUR          HAC   6.50m   04  

 13 2735 DEPUYDT REMI              FLAC  6.37m   04  

 14 2346 AMEZ THIJS                AZW   6.26m   04  

 15 2466 KEERMAN JENS              HAC   6.26m   05  

 16 1852 TACK KOBE                 KKS   5.89m   04  

 17 2920 PARMENTIER ARTHUR         HAC   5.74m   05  

 18 2347 BUSSCHAERT LOTHAR         AZW   5.65m   05  

 19 1563 VROMAN ROBBE              AVMO  5.52m   04  

 20 1614 TALLIEU LEANDRO           AVR   5.47m   05  

 21 1257 DE WISPELAERE SAM         AVR   5.26m   05  

 22 2228 VERSTRAETE MART           AVR   5.08m   04  

 23 2349 DEROO KOBE                HAC   5.07m   05  

 24 2647 VERANNEMAN ZJEF           AVR   4.91m   05  

 25 1378 ADRIAENS JONAS            FLAC  4.74m   04  

 26 2221 BOGAERT TRISTAN           AVR   4.72m   05  

 27 2471 CLAEYS RUBE               FLAC  4.66m   05  

 28 2677 MAGRY SANDER              HAC   4.55m   05  

 29 1798 BEIRINCKX MICHIEL         AVR   4.45m   05  

 30 2578 PATTEEUW DEVIN            AVR   4.41m   04  

 31 1853 BOSSUYT NATHAN            KKS   4.38m   05  

 32 1796 VLAMINCK VIC              AVR   4.28m   05  

 33 2643 GRYSON GILIAN             AZW   4.20m   05  

 34 2348 VANDOORNE YENTL           AZW   4.15m   05  

 35 2424 EECKHOUT TIBO             AVMO  3.96m   05  

 36 1264 VANRYCKEGHEM AARON        AVR   3.91m   05  

 37 2652 VERHEYE EMIEL             AZW   3.24m   05  

  1259 VUGS THIJMEN              AVR       GP    05  

 

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=16:43 

Reeks:1 

 1 5606 LANSZWEERT DOUWE          FLAC  4.55m   03  

 2 5835 DEGRYSE IBEN              AVR   4.44m   02  

 3 5205 INGHELBRECHT TIMON        HAC   4.28m   03  

 4 5170 CNEUT MICHIEL             AVR   4.18m   02  

 5 4648 DEPOTTER ROBBE            AVR   4.14m   03  

 6 4844 LAUREYS BERNARD           AVMO  4.10m   03  

 7 6051 DEWULF THOMAS             AVR   3.89m   03  

 8 5691 DEWAELE RUBEN             AZW   3.87m   03  

 9 6169 DEBACKER TOM              HAC   3.78m   03  

 10 5123 INGELBEEN JONAS           FLAC  3.76m   03  

 11 5081 TERRYN HANNES             AVMO  3.74m   02  

 12 6170 BEERNAERT KOBE            HAC   3.73m   03  

 13 6097 SANDERS MATHIEU           HAC   3.71m   03  

 14 5687 VICTOR MIEL               AZW   3.58m   03  

 15 5099 DE WAEGENAERE WOUT        KKS   3.57m   03  

 16 5075 CALLENS ROBBE             AVMO  3.52m   03  

 17 4922 DEKAEZEMAKER HENOK        AVR   3.48m   03  

 18 5981 LIPPENS THOMAS            AVR   3.29m   02  

 19 4650 VANRYCKEGHEM NOAH         AVR   3.29m   03  

 20 5748 MAGRY MILAN               HAC   3.28m   03  

 21 5782 BRAEM MARIJN              AVR   3.26m   02  

 22 5682 DE PAUW WARRE             AVR   3.24m   03  

 23 4641 PAUWELYN AREND            KKS   3.10m   03  

 24 5868 VERMEULEN RHUNE           AVR   3.04m   03  

 25 4689 VAN AKEN MAARTEN          KKS   2.89m   03  

 26 6219 VERHELLE JULES            HAC   2.74m   03  

 27 5409 FOSSEZ BRANDON            KKS   2.73m   02  

 28 4851 VERSCHAEVE TRISTAN        AVMO  1.92m   03  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=16:04 

Reeks:1 



 1 1350 FRAEYMAN ZITE             HAC   1.09m   06  

 2 989 COOL MICHELLE             AVMO  1.09m   06  

 3 1833 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA        AZW   1.06m   06  

 4 1412 BEERNAERT MANON           HAC   0.97m   07  

 5 2311 NAEYAERT SARA             HAC   0.88m   06  

 6 1183 VAN DE VELDE NOéMY        KKS   0.88m   07  

 7 850 VANSTEENKISTE MARE        KKS   0.88m   07  

 8 1868 STRAGIER JOKE             AVR   0.85m   06  

 9 1770 COOLS ANNA                HAC   0.85m   07  

 10 2421 DEPRAETERE AMELIE         AZW   0.85m   06  

  1493 GAYSE ILUNA               AVR       GP    07  

  1491 AMEYE CHLOë               AVMO      GP    07  

  1952 VANDRIESSCHE MAUD         AZW       GP    06  

  2458 INGHELBRECHT PAULINE      HAC       GP    07  

 

hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  Uur=16:20 

Reeks:1 

 1 7984 TALIMAN YARI              AVMO  29.06m   06  

 2 7797 SCHERPEREEL DAICHI        AZW   25.45m   07  

 3 7123 GLORIEUX DAAN             KKS   25.00m   06  

 4 8446 VERHELLE CYRIL            HAC   23.55m   06  

 5 8343 DEBOUTTE JéRôME           FLAC  23.03m   06  

 6 6643 LABAERE ARTUUR            FLAC  22.86m   06  

 7 7803 BROWAEYS KOBE             KKS   22.82m   06  

 8 8114 VERBEKE LOUIS             HAC   21.66m   06  

 9 6651 VERMEULEN WOUT            FLAC  20.90m   06  

 10 6558 SPRIET ALEX               AVR   20.47m   06  

 11 7877 VAN BRAEKEL LENNERT       AZW   19.36m   07  

 12 8242 BOCQUEZ ORTWIN            HAC   18.29m   07  

 13 7763 VANCANNEYT GUST           FLAC  18.04m   06  

 14 8630 DESMET TIBO               FLAC  18.00m   07  

 15 6817 VROMAN MILAN              AVMO  17.72m   06  

 16 8535 BOLLE IBEN                HAC   16.62m   07  

 17 7000 VAN SCHUERBEECK MARTIJN   FLAC  15.96m   07  

 18 7798 POPELIER VICTOR           AZW   15.75m   07  

 19 8359 ALGOEDT MATTEO            AVR   15.30m   07  

 20 7079 HUYS KARSTEN              AVMO  15.05m   06  

 21 8361 MAELEGHEER LOUIS          AVR   14.42m   06  

 22 7047 PARMENTIER LOIC           AVR   14.41m   07  

 23 7663 KEERMAN WOUT              HAC   14.37m   07  

 24 7427 GOOSSENS MYLAN            AVR   13.91m   07  

 25 6878 CNEUT LUKAS               AVR   13.82m   07  

 26 7571 DESIMPELAERE RUBEN        AZW   13.52m   07  

 27 6511 GLORIEUX STAN             FLAC  13.30m   07  

 28 6998 DERONNE FLOR              FLAC  13.09m   06  

 29 7160 CAUWELS ELOUAN            HAC   13.05m   07  

 30 8362 VANDAMME WARRE            AVR   11.82m   07  

 31 9903 DECLERCQ QUINTEN          FLAC  11.63m   00  

 32 7839 DESMET CLéMENT            AZW   10.31m   07  

 33 6814 DEDECKER ACHIEL           AVMO  9.95m   07  

 34 7788 BASTIAEN WOUT             AZW   9.08m   06  

 35 9902 DEPRAETERE KOBE           FLAC  8.57m   00  

 36 6811 BRAECKEVELT LARS          AVMO  8.11m   06  

 37 7006 CLAEYS MIRO               FLAC  8.06m   07  

 38 7856 BENOIT KARSTEN            AZW   7.78m   06  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=15:49 

Reeks:1 

 1 7812 DIERYCK BIRGIT            FLAC  9.66m   02  

 2 7619 DELVA GHISLAINE           AVR   9.61m   02  

 3 7317 DEBOUCK ELENA             FLAC  9.32m   02  

 4 7152 COOL CHARELLE             AVMO  9.12m   02  

 5 7297 VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE       HAC   8.72m   02  

 6 7702 LUYSSEN LIESL             AZW   7.88m   02  

 7 7594 DEMAITER FAMKE            AVR   7.56m   03  

 8 7865 GOTELAERE MARGOT          AZW   7.03m   03  

 9 7038 VANHOORNE MORENA          FLAC  6.92m   02  

 10 7437 KINDT EMMA                FLAC  6.84m   02  



 11 7002 TILLEMAN INEKE            AVR   6.71m   02  

 12 7706 AMEZ NOOR                 AZW   6.66m   03  

 13 7876 DESLé SUZANNE             AZW   6.64m   03  

 14 7570 VANSTEENKISTE RHUNE       FLAC  6.46m   03  

 15 7592 STOCK MARTE               AVR   5.78m   02  

 16 7692 VAN MAELE AMBER           HAC   5.51m   03  

 17 7296 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN          HAC   5.43m   03  

 18 7295 LOGGHE MARTHE             HAC   5.28m   03  

 19 7904 GHESQUIèRE EMILIE         AZW   5.10m   03  

 20 7903 RAVELINGEEN PAULINE       AZW   4.92m   03  

 21 7902 RAVELINGEEN CéLESTE       AZW   4.89m   03  

 22 7593 DECUYPERE MARTHE          AVR   4.87m   02  

 23 7877 ETTAHIRI SHAIMA           KKS   4.20m   02  

 

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=18:19 

Reeks:1 

 1 1628 DELAERE TIBE              FLAC  1.31m   05  

 2 1721 DEKONINCK SIMON           HAC   1.28m   04  

 3 3052 DEWULF MAARTEN            AVR   1.25m   05  

 4 2595 DECONINCK JEPPE           AZW   1.25m   05  

 5 1261 STEVENS TOBIAS            AVR   1.20m   04  

 6 3112 DE VUYST SILAS            HAC   1.20m   04  

 7 1795 PRIEM VICTOR              AVR   1.20m   04  

 8 2190 VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE       AVMO  1.20m   04  

 9 2342 VERCRUYSSE KYAN           AZW   1.20m   04  

 10 1391 VANDENBROUCKE REMY        FLAC  1.15m   05  

 11 2567 BAELDE IBE                AZW   1.15m   05  

 12 1256 DEPOTTER ARNE             AVR   1.10m   05  

 13 3393 VANHOLME BRENT            FLAC  1.10m   04  

 14 3309 BOLLE OWEN                HAC   1.05m   05  

 15 1886 GOENS EMIEL               FLAC  1.05m   04  

 16 2349 DEROO KOBE                HAC   1.05m   05  

 17 2346 AMEZ THIJS                AZW   1.05m   04  

 18 2344 DEWAELE MILO              AZW   1.05m   04  

 19 2677 MAGRY SANDER              HAC   1.05m   05  

 20 3394 VERHELST WIETSE           FLAC  1.05m   04  

 21 3356 DEMON TRISTAN             FLAC  1.05m   05  

 22 1800 VAN NIEUWENHUYSE WILLEM   AVR   1.05m   04  

 23 2471 CLAEYS RUBE               FLAC  1.05m   05  

 24 1254 GODDERIS WOUT             AVR   1.00m   05  

 25 2920 PARMENTIER ARTHUR         HAC   1.00m   05  

 26 2796 VERMEULEN MILAN           AVR   1.00m   05  

 27 2221 BOGAERT TRISTAN           AVR   1.00m   05  

 28 1392 VERDONCK ELIAS            FLAC  1.00m   04  

 29 1614 TALLIEU LEANDRO           AVR   1.00m   05  

 30 1383 DESLOOVERE SIEBE          FLAC  1.00m   05  

 31 1751 VANHOUCKE ELIAS           FLAC  1.00m   05  

 32 2466 KEERMAN JENS              HAC   1.00m   05  

 33 1556 DEDECKER LéON             AVMO  1.00m   04  

 34 2333 VAN MAELE ARTHUR          HAC   1.00m   04  

 35 1555 DEDECKER VICTOR           AVMO  1.00m   04  

 36 1801 VAN NIEUWENHUYSE WANNES   AVR   0.95m   05  

 37 1378 ADRIAENS JONAS            FLAC  0.95m   04  

 38 2424 EECKHOUT TIBO             AVMO  0.95m   05  

 39 2348 VANDOORNE YENTL           AZW   0.90m   05  

 40 1798 BEIRINCKX MICHIEL         AVR   0.90m   05  

  1264 VANRYCKEGHEM AARON        AVR       GP    05  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=16:51 

Reeks:1 

 1 5607 NUYTTEN YARON             FLAC  9.72m   03  

 2 9901 DOUSY STIJN               AVR   9.66m   00  

 3 5914 VERSAVEL SIMON            FLAC  9.51m   02  

 4 5502 VANDEVOORDE WARRE         AVR   9.38m   02  

 5 4848 MATON ANDREAS             AVMO  8.07m   02  

 6 5170 CNEUT MICHIEL             AVR   7.86m   02  

 7 4648 DEPOTTER ROBBE            AVR   7.61m   03  

 8 6170 BEERNAERT KOBE            HAC   7.41m   03  



 9 5981 LIPPENS THOMAS            AVR   7.23m   02  

 10 5019 VANHOUCKE STAN            FLAC  6.97m   02  

 11 5081 TERRYN HANNES             AVMO  6.22m   02  

 12 4922 DEKAEZEMAKER HENOK        AVR   6.08m   03  

 13 4641 PAUWELYN AREND            KKS   6.03m   03  

 14 6219 VERHELLE JULES            HAC   5.88m   03  

 15 5013 LEMEY RUNE                FLAC  5.33m   02  

 16 6097 SANDERS MATHIEU           HAC   5.21m   03  

 17 4851 VERSCHAEVE TRISTAN        AVMO  5.12m   03  

 18 5409 FOSSEZ BRANDON            KKS   4.97m   02  

 19 5782 BRAEM MARIJN              AVR   4.91m   02  

 20 4650 VANRYCKEGHEM NOAH         AVR   4.59m   03  

 21 4689 VAN AKEN MAARTEN          KKS   4.11m   03  

  5395 VERSTRAETE SVEN           AVR       NG    02  

 

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Dames  Uur=17:09 

Reeks:1 

 1 5109 BUSSCHAERT BERIT          AZW   18.40m   04  

 2 4439 BRAECKEVELT NOOR          AVMO  17.72m   04  

 3 4199 DUYCK SARAH               FLAC  15.48m   04  

 4 4753 NOTREDAME ZSOFI           FLAC  14.78m   04  

 5 4442 DECEUNINCK BABETTE        AVMO  14.52m   04  

 6 4622 LAUWERS IZA               HAC   14.48m   04  

 7 4431 TEMMERMAN ADELINE         AVR   12.89m   04  

 8 4230 LOUAGIE LORE              AVR   12.89m   04  

 9 5102 VEYS JIV'VE               AZW   12.50m   04  

 10 5204 DEROO NOOR                KKS   11.88m   04  

 11 4840 FRAEYMAN IBE              HAC   11.80m   04  

 12 4975 SAMOY MARITH              AVR   11.57m   05  

 13 5737 DECLERCK LOTTE            HAC   11.50m   04  

 14 5409 BRAEM SILKE               AVR   11.34m   05  

 15 4687 LABEEUW RENEE             AVR   11.00m   05  

 16 4737 BOSSUYT JUDITH            KKS   10.89m   04  

 17 4198 DEROO LAURIEN             FLAC  10.60m   05  

 18 4232 CATRYSSE SHAUNI           AVR   10.50m   05  

 19 5720 LAUREYN CHARLOTTE         AVR   10.19m   04  

 20 4293 VERMEULEN HANNE           FLAC  7.90m   04  

 

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=17:48 

Reeks:1 

 1 7152 COOL CHARELLE             AVMO  25.41m   02  

 2 7619 DELVA GHISLAINE           AVR   22.85m   02  

 3 7594 DEMAITER FAMKE            AVR   20.67m   03  

 4 7317 DEBOUCK ELENA             FLAC  20.49m   02  

 5 7812 DIERYCK BIRGIT            FLAC  19.99m   02  

 6 7869 NOPPE ELOïSE              AZW   17.40m   03  

 7 7001 STEVENS SARA              AVR   16.77m   02  

 8 7865 GOTELAERE MARGOT          AZW   16.09m   03  

 9 7706 AMEZ NOOR                 AZW   16.03m   03  

 10 7570 VANSTEENKISTE RHUNE       FLAC  12.74m   03  

 11 7764 RAFAA FAUVE               FLAC  12.47m   02  

 12 7827 NEIRYNCK JUDIT            HAC   12.07m   03  

 13 8013 DERAEDT LARA              KKS   11.64m   03  

 14 7877 ETTAHIRI SHAIMA           KKS   11.34m   02  

 15 7074 KEYNGNAERT SANNE          FLAC  11.30m   03  

 

 


